77
DAFTAR PUSTAKA
[1] R. Lai et al., "Design and Anaysis of The Average Current-Detection Method
for Wide Input Voltage Range Constant-Current Lighting LED Driver," 2020
32nd International Symposium on Power Semiconductor Devices and ICs
(ISPSD), 2020, pp. 266-269, doi: 10.1109/ISPSD46842.2020.9170041.
[2] N. Pai and S. G. Kini, "Design and Prototyping of Dimmable LED Driver for
General Lighting Application," 2018 Second International Conference on
Electronics, Communication and Aerospace Technology (ICECA), 2018, pp.
1-6, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2018.8474548.
[3] R. Jagadeesh, N. Vishwanathan and S. Porpandiselvi, "An Efficient Parallel
Resonant Converter for LED Lighting," 2018 20th National Power Systems
Conference (NPSC), 2018, pp. 1-5, doi: 10.1109/NPSC.2018.8771439.
[4] Y. Noge, and J.I. Itoh, “Linear PFC regulator for LED lighting with the multi-
level structure and low voltage MOSFETs,” in Proc. APEC2014, pp. 3311-
3317.
[5] M. Nishikawa, Y. Ishizuka, H. Matsuo and K. Shigematsu, "An LED Drive
Circuit with Constant-Output-Current Control and Constant-Luminance
Control," INTELEC 06 - Twenty-Eighth International Telecommunications
Energy Conference, 2006, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/INTLEC.2006.251597.
[6] Y. Noge and J. Itoh, "Linear PFC regulator for LED lighting with the multi-
level structure and low voltage MOSFETs," 2014 IEEE Applied Power
Electronics Conference and Exposition - APEC 2014, 2014, pp. 3311-3317,
doi: 10.1109/APEC.2014.6803781.
[7] B. M. Mrabet, A. M. Chammam and W. Nsibi, "Experimental Study of
Electrical and Harmonics Characteristics of LED Bulbs and Comparison with
Different Other Lamp-Ballast Systems," 2018 15th International Multi-
Conference on Systems, Signals & Devices (SSD), 2018, pp. 923-928, doi:
10.1109/SSD.2018.8570556.
[8] H. Zhang, "Developing highly reliable LED luminaires for high temperature
applications using AC-direct driving LED technology," 2018 IEEE Applied
Power Electronics Conference and Exposition (APEC), 2018, pp. 3466-3470,
doi: 10.1109/APEC.2018.8341602.
[9] "IEEE Recommended Practices for Modulating Current in High-Brightness
LEDs for Mitigating Health Risks to Viewers," in IEEE Std 1789-2015 , vol.,
no., pp.1-80, 5 June 2015, doi: 10.1109/IEEESTD.2015.7118618.
[10] C. A. Cheng, E. C. Chang, C. S. Tseng and T. Y. Chung, "A Novel High-
Power-Factor LED-Lamp Driver Based on a Single-Stage Power
78
Conversion," 2014 International Symposium on Computer, Consumer and
Control, 2014, pp. 1287-1290, doi: 10.1109/IS3C.2014.332.
[11] Yuequan Hu and M. M. Jovanovic, "A novel LED driver with adaptive drive
voltage," 2008 Twenty-Third Annual IEEE Applied Power Electronics
Conference and Exposition, 2008, pp. 565-571, doi: 10.1109/APEC.2008.
4522777.
[12] Y. Wang, J. M. Alonso and X. Ruan, "A Review of LED Drivers and Related
Technologies," in IEEE Transactions on Industrial Electronics, vol. 64, no. 7,
pp. 5754-5765, July 2017, doi: 10.1109/TIE.2017.2677335.
[13] A. Pollock, H. Pollock and C. Pollock, "High Efficiency LED Power Supply,"
in IEEE Journal of Emerging and Selected Topics in Power Electronics, vol.
3, no. 3, pp. 617-623, Sept. 2015, doi: 10.1109/JESTPE.2015.2430621.
[14] Y. Chang, Y. Chen, Y. Chuang and C. Moo, "Driving circuit for high-
brightness LED lamps," The 2010 International Power Electronics
Conference - ECCE ASIA -, 2010, pp. 403-407, doi: 10.1109/IPEC.2010.
5542215.
[15] Z. Dong, C. K. Tse and S. Y. R. Hui, "Circuit Theoretic Considerations of
LED Driving: Voltage-Source Versus Current-Source Driving," in IEEE
Transactions on Power Electronics, vol. 34, no. 5, pp. 4689-4702, May 2019,